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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
200m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 02:00,78 Zige Liu CHN
Europarekord 02:03,01 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP
Deutscher Rekord 02:04,61 Franziska Hentke SV Halle/S.
Lauf 1
1
2 Katharina Drenkelfort 1997 Disseldorfer SC 1898
3 Nathalie Didion 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter
4 Julia Markgraf 1997 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
5 Alina Mayer 1995 SC Poseidon Koblenz
6  Carla Wolf 1997 TV Bihl
7  Alisa Silveira 1995 TG Heddesheim
8
Lauf 2
1 Nina Steiger 1997 VFL Gladbeck
2 Lea Friederike Hackmann 1997 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986
3 Melina Gobel 1998 SG Frankfurt
4  Marion Langenbacher 1996 SC Villingen
5  Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 SV Mannheim
6  Sarah Eiden 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter
7  Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892
8  Marie Motylski 1997 SG HT16
Lauf 3
1 Melanie Tombers 1994 SG Essen
2 Marcia-Mariel Erhart 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt
3 Michelle Schwarz 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter
4  Lucy Felske 1995 SG Neukdlin Berlin
5  Monika Ziegler 1985 SG Miilheim
6  Natalie Oppel 1998 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
7  Martina Becker 1995 Erster Offenbacher SC
8  Katharina Karolewicz 1995 SG Elbe
Lauf 4
1 Elisabeth Holletzek 1998 VfV Hildesheim
2 Pauline Bauer 1997 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim
3 Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim
4  Lena Rosenstengel 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
5  Carmen Schultze-Berndt 1996 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
6  Uta Miiller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
7  Anna-Lena Miiller 1995 SSG Bensheim
8  Katrin Streicher 1996 SSV Niirnberg
Lauf 5
1  Michelle Anding 1996 DLRG - Weimar
2 CelineIhl 1996 BSV Medizin Marzahn
3 Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter
4  Alina Hennl 1996 TSG - Kleinostheim
5  Marie Neumann 1995 SC Magdeburg
6  Annika Wunram 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn
7  Shannan Bott 1993 SG HT16
8  Joanna Mizak 1994 SG Neukdlin Berlin
Lauf 6
1 Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
2 Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen
3 Jeanine Roggenbuck 1996 SG Neukdlin Berlin
4 Claire Hittinger 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter
5  Daniela Wachtel 1992 SG Neukadlin Berlin
6 Reva Foos 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt
7  Celine Mauer 1996 Hofheimer SC
8 Lena Schadte 1993 SV Neptun Kiel
Lauf 7
1 Lena Kirchner 1994 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim
2 Jaana Ehmcke 1987 Potsdamer SV
3 Zita Grunzke 1991 Berliner TSC
4  Lena Kalla 1993 SV Wirzburg 05
5  Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
6  Tina Rlger 1994 SSV Niirnberg
7  Nadia Edling 1992 SG Ruhr
8 Ines Hahn 1991 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

15.11.2009 Berlin
26.11.2009 Castellon
10.12.2009 Istanbul

02:27,56
02:27,30
02:27,04
02:27,09
02:27,48
02:27,57

02:26,84
02:26,56
02:25,84
02:25,69
02:25,70
02:25,96
02:26,57
02:26,98

02:24,85
02:24,64
02:24,30
02:23,94
02:24,29
02:24,60
02:24,82
02:25,32

02:23,72
02:23,50
02:23,15
02:23,11
02:23,12
02:23,37
02:23,61
02:23,80

02:22,85
02:22,11
02:21,92
02:21,43
02:21,54
02:22,08
02:22,13
02:23,00

02:21,19
02:21,00
02:20,60
02:20,16
02:20,22
02:20,71
02:21,03
02:21,34

02:18,50
02:15,59
02:13,49
02:10,42
02:13,25
02:15,11
02:16,17
02:20,00
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Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 8

ONOUVThAhWN = Ew\lo\mAWNl—t

Svenja Zihsler
Isabelle Harle
Jennifer Bottcher
Nina Schiffer
Melanie Radicke
Elena Czeschner
Rosalie Kathner
Cosima Kleine

uf9

GOzde Tekin

Sita Kusserow

Paula Beyer
Franziska Hentke
Jasmin Rosenberger
Iris Rosenberger
Beatrix Eisel

Dana Volmerhaus

02:00,78 Zige Liu CHN
02:03,01 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP
02:04,61 Franziska Hentke SV Halle/s.

1994
1988
1983
1991
1993
1996
1997
1997

1994
1994
1995
1989
1985
1985
1988
1997

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
SV Nikar Heidelberg

SGR Karlsruhe

SG Dortmund

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
SSG Saar Max Ritter
Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe

SG Neukdlln Berlin
TV Biihl

SC Magdeburg

SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

SG Essen

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SG Ruhr

15.11.2009 Berlin
26.11.2009 Castellon
10.12.2009 Istanbul

02:17,40
02:15,50
02:13,35
02:08,87
02:12,32
02:14,11
02:15,86
02:19,89

02:17,35
02:15,43
02:13,30
02:06,40
02:12,09
02:13,73
02:15,80
02:19,48

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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